

The mission of the Three Village Central School District, in concert with its families and community, is to provide an educational environment which will enable each student to achieve a high level of academic proficiency and to become a well-rounded individual who is an involved, responsible citizen.

## Paul W. Gold, Ed.D., Acting Principal Ward Melville High School

## Ward Melville High School Senior Prom Contract for: NON-WMHS STUDENTS

Senior Prom: Tuesday, June 25, 2024 from 9:00 p.m. – 2:00 a.m. to be held at Ward Melville High School <u>ALL</u> CONTRACTS MUST BE SUBMITTED AT THE TIME OF TICKET PURCHASE.

## WMHS STUDENT NAME:

Student (Print)	Signature	Date
STUDENT GUEST FROM ANOTHER I contract or the District's Code of Comparent/guardian and law enforcement m	duct, my parent/guardian will be immediately conta	/ard Melville High School, I acknowledge that if I violate this acted, I will be sent home from the Senior Prom with my
GUEST Student (Print)	Signature	Date
GUEST Parent/Guardian (Print)	Signature	Date
Home Telephone Number	Cell Phone Number	Emergency Telephone Number
GUEST HIGH SCHOOL ADMINISTRAT		am confident that he/she will conform to all rules as set
GUEST High School Name	School Phone Number	Grade/Age
Ward Melville High School: I unders substances, is strictly prohibited at the V attending the Senior Prom under the infl	tand that the Senior Prom is a school sponsored e Nard Melville High School Senior Prom. I also unde	
GUEST NAME (Print)	Signature	Date
) Home Telphone#	(  ) Cell Phone #	( ) Emergency Contact #
Assista	nt Principals: Rosanne DiBella, Michael Ja Deans: Jay Negus, Matthew H	
380 Old Town	Road East Setauket, New York 11733	■ Telephone: 631-730-4900
100 Suffolk Ave	Dr. Kevin Scanlon, Superintendent of Jeffrey Carlson, Deputy Superinter Dr. Gary Dabrusky, Assistant Superintendent, H Dr. Brian Biscari, Assistant Superintendent, Ed nue ■ Stony Brook, New York 11790 ■ Telephone:	ident Iuman Resources ucational Services